
2023-2024 Calendar of Board of Trustees Meetings for

Central Queens Academy Charter School (CQA)

All meetings take place on a Monday evening beginning at 6:00 PM unless otherwise noted. Meetings

will be held in-person at CQA’s school building at 88-14 Justice Avenue, Elmhurst. Additional virtual or

in-person meeting locations may be available each month. Please email

melissa.kinsella@centralqueensacademy.org with any questions or for additional information.

Meeting Dates

Monday, July 10, 2023

Tuesday, August 29, 2023 - Note this meeting takes place on a Tuesday

Monday, September 18, 2023

Monday, October 16, 2023

Monday, November 13, 2023

Monday, December 11, 2023

Monday, January 8, 2024

Monday, February 5, 2024

Monday, March 4, 2024

Monday, April 1, 2024

Monday, May 6, 2024

Monday, June 10, 2024 - Annual Meeting


